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2019 WHS Varsity Football Schedule 
Day Date Opponent Location Varsity 

Thurs Aug 15 Catholic (Kick-off Classic) JV/Varsity 

 

 

 

  

@ Washington 7:00 

Fri Aug 23 Pine Forest (Teacher Appreciation Night) @ Washington 7:00 

Fri Aug 30 West Florida (Alumni Night) @ Washington 7:00 

Fri Sept 6 Pensacola @ Pensacola 7:00 

Fri Sept 13 Gulf Breeze (Youth Football Night) @ Washington 7:00 

Fri Sept 20 Mosley (Homecoming) @ Washington 7:00 

Fri Sept 27 Pace @ Pace 7:30 

Fri Oct 4 Milton @ Milton 7:30 

Fri Oct 11 Fort Walton Beach (Senior Night) @ Washington 7:00 

Fri Oct 18 Tate @ Tate 7:00 

Fri Oct 25 Escambia  @ Escambia 7:00 

Fri Nov 1 BYE WEEK -- -- 

 

2019 WHS JV Football Schedule 

Day Date Opponent Location JV 

Thurs Aug 22 Pine Forest @ Pine Forest 6:00 

Thurs Aug 29 West Florida @ West Florida 6:00 

Thurs Sept 5 Pensacola @ Washington 6:00 

Thurs Sept 12 Gulf Breeze @ Gulf Breeze TBD 

Thurs Sept 19 BYE WEEK -- -- 

Thurs Sept 26 Pace @ Washington 6:00 

Thurs Oct 3 Milton @ Washington 6:00 

Thurs Oct 10 BYE WEEK -- -- 

Thurs Oct 17 Tate @ Washington 6:00 

Thurs Oct 24 Escambia @ Washington 6:00 

 

Home Games highlighted in Yellow        -- No Game Scheduled 

VIP Season Passes now available! 
Order Online @ www.btwfootball.org    Limited to first 100 VIPs. 

http://www.btwfootball.org/
http://www.btwfootball.org/

